
D 1 10er D2 10er D3 10er D4 10er D5 10er Summe
10er   

Gesamt

Diff.  zum 

Vorderen

Diff.  zum 

Ersten

1 KKS  Bodenburg Bo M 906,6 298,0 894,0 300,4 889,5 300,1 896,7 297,0 888,7 296,2 4475,5 1491,7 ----- -----

2 KKS Ottbergen Ot M 890,9 299,2 888,1 292,4 888,2 294,9 874,3 293,4 897,0 295,8 4438,5 1475,7 37 37

D 1 10er D2 10er D3 10er D4 10er D5 10er Summe
Summe 

10er   

Diff.  zum 

Vorderen

Diff.  zum 

Ersten

1 Bein, Günter  Bo Nov. 50 308,2 103,2 306,8 102,4 304,7 103,6 302,7 102,4 303,4 103,0 1525,8 514,6 ----- -----

2 Lübbers, Hubert Ot Jan. 67 303,8 102,3 302,4 97,5 299,5 100,4 297,8 97,9 302,6 100,5 1506,1 498,6 19,7 19,7

3 Jopp, Norbert Bo Jan. 47 301,0 97,4 293,5 100,2 297,1 99,8 296,2 97,6 295,0 98,0 1482,8 493,0 23,3 43,0

4 Groth, Helmut (Einzelsch.) Ba Apr. 41 296,3 100,1 296,5 101,8 295,8 99,4 290,2 97,2 297,8 101,6 1476,6 500,1 6,2 49,2

5 Helmke, Karl Ot Sep. 68 291,0 98,4 286,5 95,2 299,3 98,6 293,5 101,3 298,7 95,9 1469,0 489,4 7,6 56,8

6 Wunnenberg, Hartmut Bo Jan. 60 297,4 97,4 293,7 97,8 287,7 96,7 297,8 97,0 290,3 95,2 1466,9 484,1 2,1 58,9

7 Leinemann, Hubert (Einz.) Ot Apr. 56 294,7 94,0 293,3 99,8 294,6 94,0 279,1 94,0 291,1 96,5 1452,8 478,3 14,1 73,0

8 Glatzel, Werner Ot Sep. 51 280,0 92,3 290,6 96,1 287,5 96,0 283,0 94,2 295,7 99,4 1436,8 478,0 16 89,0

9 Ernst, Martin Ot Sep. 67 296,1 98,5 295,1 98,8 289,4 95,9 268,9 87,8 281,8 95,8 1431,3 476,8 5,5 94,5

10 Bein, Werner Bo Aug. 52 286,6 95,2 276,8 94,9 282,1 90,7 284,1 91,2 253,3 86,7 1382,9 458,7 48,4 142,9
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